Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.27
Issue F
Grooved Butterfly Valve

(kg)
Product
Ordering Code
mm inch A B C D E F
DN50 2” 100 70 82.4 60.3 142 160 7.6 RD204-050APSAD
DN65 21/2” 106 75 96.8 73.0 142 160 7.7 RD204-065APSAD
DN65 21/2” 106 75 96.8 76.1 142 160 7.7 RD204-076APSAD
DN80 3” 112.5 82 96.8 88.9 142 160 8.1 RD204-080APSAD
DN100 4” 135 100 116 114.3 142 160 10.3 RD204-100APSAD
DN125 5” 148.7 119 147.6 139.7 142 160 12.6 RD204-125APSAD
DN150 6” 176 130 147.6 165.1 142 160 15.4 RD204-150APSAD
DN150 6” 176 130 147.6 168.3 142 160 15.4 RD204-168APSAD
DN200 8” 204 162 133.4 219.1 290 235 19.4 RD204-200APSAD
DN250 10” 228 200 158.8 273.0 290 235 31.8 RD204-250APSAD
DN300 12” 266.2 224 163.6 323.9 290 235 42.0 RD204-300APSAD
Note: Valve is APSAD approved only when it is supplied with chain and padlock
 B
 A
 F  E